
 

CAMPUS TOURS! 
 
 
 

 
Thank you for your interest in visiting SDSCPA! 
 

Campus tours are open for prospective students and their families.    
Tours begin at 1:00pm on the date scheduled, and are canceled on rainy days. 
Sign-Up Here for a Tour! 
Please park in our student lot when you come to campus.  Access to school tours will be at the 
front gate.  The front gate will be opened for you when the tour is to begin. 
For the safety of our students, staff and guests, you may be asked for ID in conjunction with 
your reservation before beginning the tour. 
 

TOUR DATES 
 

 
Monday, September 8, 2025 
Monday, September 15, 2025 
Monday, September 22, 2025 
Monday, September 29, 2025 
Monday, October 6, 2025 
Monday, October 27, 2025 
Monday, November 3, 2025 
Monday, December 8, 2025 
 
 
 
 

Monday, January 12, 2026 
Monday, January 26, 2026 
Monday, February 2, 2026 
Monday, February 9, 2026 
Monday, February 23, 2026 
Monday, March 2, 2026 
Monday, March 16, 2026 
Monday, March 23, 2026 
Monday, April 13, 2026 
Monday, April 20, 2026 
Monday, April 27, 2026 

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLScIVX8_EhH1dcajY6Qk7yvU8AD4kZkjCXc1u2ov38MVJtzfrw/viewform

